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201303 Flex Day 

1. Please indicate your position:

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

faculty 84.8% 67

classified staff 11.4% 9

manager 3.8% 3

  answered question 79

  skipped question 2

2. Overall Rating:

  1 2 3 4 5
Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

On a scale of 1-5 (5 being highest), 

how well did the Flex week events 

provide a variety of learning 

opportunities for both faculty and 

staff?

8.1% (6) 4.1% (3) 8.1% (6)
39.2% 

(29)
40.5% 

(30)
4.00 74

  answered question 74

  skipped question 7
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3. 9:00 am: D2L Certification Training (Chelonis)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

7.7% 

(1)

15.4% 

(2)
76.9% 

(10)
4.67 13

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

7.7% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

7.7% 

(1)
84.6% 

(11)
3.50 13

  answered question 14

  skipped question 67

4. 10:00 am: Student Fieldtrip Electronic Workflow Process (Cobos)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

40.0% 

(8)
60.0% 

(12)
5.00 20

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

5.0% 

(1)

35.0% 

(7)
60.0% 

(12)
4.88 20

  answered question 20

  skipped question 61
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5. 1:00 pm: Where the Jobs Are (Sokenu)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

9.1% 

(2)

36.4% 

(8)
54.5% 

(12)
4.80 22

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

4.3% 

(1)

43.5% 

(10)
52.2% 

(12)
4.91 23

  answered question 23

  skipped question 58

6. 2:00 pm: D2L Upgrade Training (Chelonis)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

5.9% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)

41.2% 

(7)
52.9% 

(9)
4.75 17

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

5.9% 

(1)

5.9% 

(1)

35.3% 

(6)
52.9% 

(9)
4.63 17

  answered question 17

  skipped question 64
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7. 9:00 am: New Features for Turnitin.com (Scrofano & Modarres)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

12.5% 

(2)

18.8% 

(3)
68.8% 

(11)
4.60 16

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

31.3% 

(5)
68.8% 

(11)
5.00 16

  answered question 16

  skipped question 65

8. 10:00 am: CurricUNET Training (Rees)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

8.3% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

8.3% 

(1)
83.3% 

(10)
3.50 12

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

8.3% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

8.3% 

(1)
83.3% 

(10)
3.50 12

  answered question 12

  skipped question 69
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9. 10:00 am: D2L Upgrade Training (Chelonis)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

11.8% 

(2)

11.8% 

(2)

23.5% 

(4)
52.9% 

(9)
4.25 17

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

11.8% 

(2)

5.9% 

(1)

5.9% 

(1)

23.5% 

(4)
52.9% 

(9)
3.88 17

  answered question 17

  skipped question 64

10. 1:00 pm: Disruptive Student Behavior (Ewins & Manakas)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

5.6% 

(1)

33.3% 

(6)
61.1% 

(11)
4.86 18

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

35.3% 

(6)
64.7% 

(11)
5.00 17

  answered question 18

  skipped question 63
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11. 1:00 pm: EduStream Videos (Chelonis)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

7.1% 

(1)

7.1% 

(1)

28.6% 

(4)

0.0% 

(0)
57.1% 

(8)
3.50 14

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

35.7% 

(5)

7.1% 

(1)
57.1% 

(8)
4.17 14

  answered question 14

  skipped question 67

12. 2:00 pm: Campus Medical and Psychological Emergencies (Manakas)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(7)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 7

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(7)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 7

  answered question 7

  skipped question 74
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13. 2:00 pm: Respondus Test Bank Network Training (Chelonis)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(2)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 2

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(2)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 2

  answered question 2

  skipped question 79

14. 4:00 pm: Transition to College: Student Perspectives Webinar (Adams)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
0.00 0

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
0.00 0

  answered question 0

  skipped question 81
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15. 9:00 am: Student Services FAQs (Habib et al)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

14.3% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
85.7% 

(6)

0.0% 

(0)
4.71 7

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

16.7% 

(1)

16.7% 

(1)
66.7% 

(4)

0.0% 

(0)
4.50 6

  answered question 7

  skipped question 74

16. 9:00 am: D2L Certification Training (Chelonis)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 1

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 1

  answered question 1

  skipped question 80
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17. 10:30 am: Grading with Excel (Mills)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

16.7% 

(1)
83.3% 

(5)

0.0% 

(0)
4.83 6

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

20.0% 

(1)

20.0% 

(1)
60.0% 

(3)

0.0% 

(0)
4.40 5

  answered question 6

  skipped question 75

18. 12:00 pm: Emergency Preparedness on Campus for ALL (Ingram)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
75.0% 

(3)

0.0% 

(0)

25.0% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
3.50 4

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

33.3% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
66.7% 

(2)

0.0% 

(0)
4.33 3

  answered question 4

  skipped question 77
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19. 12:00 pm: Disruptive Student Behavior (Ewins & Manakas)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(5)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 5

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(5)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 5

  answered question 5

  skipped question 76

20. 1:00 pm: Campus Medical & Psychological Emergencies (Manakas)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(3)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 3

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(2)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 2

  answered question 3

  skipped question 78
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21. 2:00 pm: TBA Division Mtgs

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 1

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 1

  answered question 1

  skipped question 80

22. D2L Upgrade Training (Chelonis)

  1 - Low 2 3 4
5 - 

High
N/A

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Did you gain practical knowledge or 

skills to use on your job?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)
5.00 1

Did you have sufficient 

opportunities to learn from and 

interact with the presenter and 

colleagues?

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
100.0% 

(1)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)
4.00 1

  answered question 1

  skipped question 80

23. Additional Comments Welcomed

 
Response 

Count

  9

  answered question 9

  skipped question 72
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Page 4, Q9.  Additional Comments Welcomed

1 Thank you, Terry! Fabulous! Mar 7, 2013 2:23 PM

2 I loved it.  Thanks! Mar 7, 2013 1:46 PM

3 Pat provided extremely  helpful tactics and tips to improve communication with
students and encourage us to have well behaved, peaceful classrooms and
environments.  I really enjoyed the way that Pat teaches and shares information.

Mar 7, 2013 1:44 PM

4 Thanks. Mar 7, 2013 1:39 PM

5 Very informative session. I appreciate so much that Sharon really cares and that
translates so well in her presentation.  Her knowledge and experience is so
helpful to us!

Mar 7, 2013 1:33 PM

6 Overall - More faculty-led classroom oriented offerings. EduStream -
computer/internet malfunction Student Services - maybe add learning center.
Lots of talking heads.

Mar 7, 2013 1:29 PM

7 Not enough time. Mar 7, 2013 1:24 PM

8 Very informative.  I learned some new things I didn't know.  Thank you. Mar 7, 2013 1:23 PM

9 Thanks Ashley.   You're awesome! Mar 7, 2013 1:22 PM


