

## 1. Please indicate your position:

1. Flease mulcate your posi		
	Response Percent	Response Count
faculty	84.8%	67
classified staff	11.4%	9
manager	3.8%	3
	answered question	79
	skipped question	2

2	Overa	шв	-1:-	<b></b>
	Overa	шк	<b>e</b> min	KO E

	1	2	3	4	5	Rating Average	Rating Count
On a scale of 1-5 (5 being highest), how well did the Flex week events provide a variety of learning opportunities for both faculty and staff?	8.1% (6)	4.1% (3)	8.1% (6)	39.2% (29)	40.5% (30)	4.00	74
					answered	d question	74
					skipped	d question	7

3. 9:00 am: D2L Certification Training (Chelonis)										
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count		
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	7.7% (1)	15.4% (2)	76.9% (10)	4.67	13		
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	7.7% (1)	0.0%	0.0%	7.7% (1)	84.6% (11)	3.50	13		
						answered	question	14		
						skipped	question	67		

4. 10:00 am: Student Fieldtrip Electronic Workflow Process (Cobos)									
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count	
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	40.0% (8)	60.0% (12)	5.00	20	
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	5.0% (1)	35.0% (7)	60.0% (12)	4.88	20	
						answered	question	20	
						skipped	question	61	

5. 1:00 pm: Where the Jobs Are (Sokenu)										
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count		
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0% (0)	0.0%	9.1% (2)	36.4% (8)	54.5% (12)	4.80	22		
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	4.3% (1)	43.5% (10)	52.2% (12)	4.91	23		
						answered	question	23		
						skipped	question	58		

6. 2:00 pm: D2L Upgrade Training (Chelonis)									
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count	
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	5.9% (1)	0.0%	41.2% (7)	52.9% (9)	4.75	17	
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	0.0%	5.9% (1)	5.9% (1)	35.3% (6)	52.9% (9)	4.63	17	
						answered	question	17	
						skipped	question	64	

7. 9:00 am: New Features for Turnitin.com (Scrofano & Modarres)										
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count		
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	12.5% (2)	18.8% (3)	68.8% (11)	4.60	16		
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	31.3% (5)	68.8% (11)	5.00	16		
						answered	question	16		
						skipped	question	65		

8. 10:00 am: CurricUNET Training (Rees)										
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count		
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	8.3% (1)	0.0%	0.0%	8.3% (1)	83.3% (10)	3.50	12		
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0% (0)	8.3% (1)	0.0%	0.0%	8.3% (1)	83.3% (10)	3.50	12		
						answered	question	12		
						skipped	question	69		

9. 10:00 am: D2L Upgrade Training (Chelonis)										
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count		
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0% (0)	11.8% (2)	11.8% (2)	23.5% (4)	52.9% (9)	4.25	17		
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	11.8% (2)	5.9% (1)	5.9% (1)	23.5% (4)	52.9% (9)	3.88	17		
						answered	question	17		
						skipped	question	64		

10. 1:00 pm: Disruptive Student Behavior (Ewins & Manakas)									
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count	
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	5.6% (1)	33.3% (6)	61.1% (11)	4.86	18	
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	35.3% (6)	64.7% (11)	5.00	17	
						answered	question	18	
						skipped	question	63	

11. 1:00 pm: EduStream Videos (Chelonis)										
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count		
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	7.1% (1)	7.1% (1)	28.6% (4)	0.0%	57.1% (8)	3.50	14		
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	35.7% (5)	7.1% (1)	57.1% (8)	4.17	14		
						answered	question	14		
skipped question								67		

12. 2:00 pm: Campus Medical and Psychological Emergencies (Manakas)								
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count
Did you gain practical knowledge or	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%	0.0%	5.00	7
skills to use on your job?	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(7)	(0)		
Did you have sufficient	0.00/	0.00/	0.00/	2 22/		0.007		
opportunities to learn from and	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%	0.0%	5.00	7
interact with the presenter and colleagues?	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(7)	(0)		
						answered	I question	7
						skipped	I question	74

13. 2:00 pm: Respondus Te	st Bank	Network	c Trainin	g (Cheld	onis)			
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count
Did you gain practical knowledge or	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%	0.0%	5.00	
skills to use on your job?	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(2)	(0)	5.00	•
Did you have sufficient								
opportunities to learn from and	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%	0.0%	F 00	
interact with the presenter and	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(2)	(0)	5.00	
colleagues?								
						answered	I question	
						skipped	l question	7

14. 4:00 pm: Transition to C	College: S	Student	Perspec	tives W	ebinar (	Adams)		
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.00	0
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.00	0
						answered	d question	0
						skipped	I question	81

15. 9:00 am: Student Service	es FAQs	(Habib	et al)					
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	14.3% (1)	0.0%	85.7% (6)	0.0%	4.71	7
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0% (0)	0.0%	16.7% (1)	16.7% (1)	66.7% (4)	0.0%	4.50	6
						answered	I question	7
						skipped	question	74

16. 9:00 am: D2L Certification	on Traini	ng (Che	elonis)					
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0% (0)	100.0% (1)	0.0% (0)	5.00	1
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0% (1)	0.0%	5.00	1
						answered	l question	1
						skipped	I question	80

17. 10:30 am: Grading with	Excel (M	ills)						
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	16.7% (1)	83.3% (5)	0.0% (0)	4.83	6
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0% (0)	0.0%	20.0%	20.0%	60.0% (3)	0.0%	4.40	5
						answered	l question	6
						skipped	I question	75

18. 12:00 pm: Emergency Preparedness on Campus for ALL (Ingram)									
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count	
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	75.0% (3)	0.0%	25.0% (1)	0.0% (0)	3.50	4	
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0% (0)	0.0%	33.3% (1)	0.0%	66.7% (2)	0.0%	4.33	3	
						answered	I question	4	
						skipped	l question	77	

19. 12:00 pm: Disruptive St	udent Be	havior	(Ewins 8	Manak	as)			
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0% (0)	100.0% (5)	0.0% (0)	5.00	5
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0% (5)	0.0%	5.00	5
						answered	I question	5
						skipped	I question	76

20. 1:00 pm: Campus Medical & Psychological Emergencies (Manakas)									
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count	
Did you gain practical knowledge or skills to use on your job?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0% (3)	0.0%	5.00	3	
Did you have sufficient opportunities to learn from and interact with the presenter and colleagues?	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0% (2)	0.0% (0)	5.00	2	
						answered	l question	3	
						skipped	I question	78	

<b>I</b> ltgs							
1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%	0.0%	F 00	1
(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(1)	(0)	5.00	1
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%	0.0%	5.00	1
(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(1)	(0)	5.00	'
					answered	d question	1
					skipped	d question	80
	1 - Low 0.0% (0) 0.0%	1 - Low 2  0.0% 0.0% (0)  0.0% 0.0%	1 - Low 2 3  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% (0)  0.0% 0.0% 0.0%	1 - Low 2 3 4  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% (0) (0) (0)  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%	1 - Low 2 3 4 5 - High  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% (0) (0) (0) (1)  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%	1 - Low 2 3 4 5 - High N/A  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% (0) (0) (0) (1) (0)  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% (0) (1) (0)  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% (0) (0) (1) (0)  answered	1 - Low 2 3 4 5 - High N/A Rating Average  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 5.00  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 5.00

22. D2L Upgrade Training (	Chelonis	)						
	1 - Low	2	3	4	5 - High	N/A	Rating Average	Rating Count
Did you gain practical knowledge or	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%	0.0%	F 00	4
skills to use on your job?	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(1)	(0)	5.00	1
Did you have sufficient								
opportunities to learn from and	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	4.00	1
interact with the presenter and	(0)	(0)	(0)	(1)	(0)	(0)	4.00	·
colleagues?								
						answered	I question	1
						skipped	question	80

	skipped question	80
23. Additional Comments Welcomed		
		Response Count
		9

9	answered question	
72	skipped question	

Page 4	Q9. Additional Comments Welcomed	
1	Thank you, Terry! Fabulous!	Mar 7, 2013 2:23 PM
2	I loved it. Thanks!	Mar 7, 2013 1:46 PM
3	Pat provided extremely helpful tactics and tips to improve communication with students and encourage us to have well behaved, peaceful classrooms and environments. I really enjoyed the way that Pat teaches and shares information.	Mar 7, 2013 1:44 PM
4	Thanks.	Mar 7, 2013 1:39 PM
5	Very informative session. I appreciate so much that Sharon really cares and that translates so well in her presentation. Her knowledge and experience is so helpful to us!	Mar 7, 2013 1:33 PM
6	Overall - More faculty-led classroom oriented offerings. EduStream - computer/internet malfunction Student Services - maybe add learning center. Lots of talking heads.	Mar 7, 2013 1:29 PM
7	Not enough time.	Mar 7, 2013 1:24 PM
8	Very informative. I learned some new things I didn't know. Thank you.	Mar 7, 2013 1:23 PM
9	Thanks Ashley. You're awesome!	Mar 7, 2013 1:22 PM